10
• Industry Leading LED diodes
• Clean, Stylish, Contemporary Design
• CCT adjustable from 3000K, 4000K or 5000K with switch
• Dimmable 0-10V & PWM
• Emergency driver optional
• Easy Installation
• Dust Free Design IP40
• Save an average of 50% energy over T-8/T-12 fluorescent
• Clean even light distribution
• Surface, Recessed and Suspended mounting options
• 5-year warranty
Features:
LED Panel Fixtures
Model Description Watts Lumens LPW Equivalent CCT CRI Size Life Span Dimmable Voltage DLC
AGL-U4A25-P6 2x2 25W Panel CCT Select 25 3250 130 2L T12U 3000K-4000K-5000K 80 2x2Ft 50000 0-10V or
PWM 120-277V Yes
AGL-U4A36-P6A 2x2 36W Panel CCT Select 36 4680 130 2L T8U 3000K-4000K-5000K 80 2x2Ft 50000 0-10V or
PWM 120-277V Yes
AGL-U3A32-P6/A 1x4 32W Panel CCT Select 36 4160 130 2L T8 3000K-4000K-5000K 80 1x4Ft 50000 0-10V or
PWM 120-277V Yes
AGL-U3A36-P6 1x4 36W Panel CCT Select 36 4680 130 2L T8 3000K-4000K-5000K 80 1x4Ft 50000 0-10V or
PWM 120-277V Yes
AGL-U5A40-P6 2x4 40W Panel CCT Select 40 5200 130 2-3L T8 3000K-4000K-5000K 80 2x4Ft 50000 0-10V or
PWM 120-277V Yes
AGL-U5A70-P6 2x4 70W Panel CCT Select 70 7000 100 4L T8 3000K-4000K-5000K 80 2x4Ft 50000 0-10V or
PWM 120-277V Yes